www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2010 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 881
2
L
LED N2LPS LIGHT-PAK™
Emergency Lighting System
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2
Wet Locations, Marine

L
2L
Ordering Information:
Description Cat. #
28 watt, 12 volt power supply assembly with two 3 watt LED lamp heads N2LPS12222
28 watt, 12 volt stainless steel power supply assembly with two 3 watt LED lamp heads N2LPS12222 SS
28 watt, 12 volt power supply assembly less luminaire heads N2LPS12220*
Remote luminaire assembly with one 3 watt LED lamp head N2RF1221*
Remote luminaire assembly with two 3 watt LED lamp heads N2RF1222*
28 watt, 120V LED Light-Pak with single sided exit sign** N2LPS12222/120 EXS DR0391734
28 watt, 277V LED Light-Pak with single sided exit sign** N2LPS12222/277 EXS DR0391734
28 watt, 120V LED Light-Pak with double sided exit sign** N2LPS12222/120 EXD DR0391734
28 watt, 277V LED Light-Pak with double sided exit sign** N2LPS12222/277 EXD DR0391734
*Not cUL approved. UL Listed only.
**Exit sign operates in both normal and emergency mode.